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No. Cust Name

CHATREE BLOW
(THAILAND)
CO.LTD

TEKNIA
(THAILAND)
CO.LTD

TEKNIA
{THAILAND)
CO.LTD

015 1AC
MANUFACTURING
(THAILAND) CO.
LD

5]
I

IAC
MANUFACTURING
(THAILAND) CO.
LTD.

THAI KUROTANI
CO.LTD

MARUKA
MACHINERY
{THAILAND)
CO.LTD
2019 KOUEI SANGYQ
(THAILAND)
CO.LTD

200 NISSHIN

(i)

Org

PIN1

PIN1

PIN1

PIN1

PIN1

PIN1

PIN1

PIN1

PINT

Sampling
D

P1-789-153

P1-789-137

P1-789-138

P1-789-132-1

P1-789-132-2

P1-789-195

P1-789-28

P1-789-18

P1.780.42

Location

7891153

789137

7891138

7891132

G059

7891195

789128

789118

78017

203

193

876

423

Ccop

267

224

363

45

Color
(Original)
<=600

257

62

73

124

135

95

<20

a7

Color
(pH7)
<=600

167

132

<20

Chlorine
<=1

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

pH
5.5- Temp
9.0 <45

82 29

71 Kl

75 32

77 30

70 29

79 28

72 28

78 21

TDS =
1.300113,000

592

468

460

486

480

472

294

TKN

100

200

9

107

TSS <

Search:

Sulfide

15011200 <1

47

19

443

8.52

945

477

6.04

215

<0.50

- O

Water
Unit

207

175

Water
80%

165 61

48.00

4080

14000

0.00

28.00

4.80

8.680
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